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Anlage
Buckenwiese 10, 72661 Grafenberg

Sportwart/in
Bader, Achim
T 0160 93737693 achimbader07 @web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bothe, Simone
T 0151 59090039 Simonebothe@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1

MF: Achim Bader; T (0 71 23) 328 21
m 0160 93737693; achimbader07 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Forster, Jurgen
Fritz, Frank
Bader, Achim
Sulz, Frank
Pfennig, Detlev
Rosenfeld, Stefan
Uebele, Reinhard
Rembold, Andreas
Fischer, Steffen
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Naganuma, Yoshi (JPN*)
E2 Kittelberger, Ralf

E3 Gassner, Andreas
E4 Schrade, Norbert

E5 Beggiato, Rolf

E6 Wurster, Marcus

E7 Bantel, Wolfgang

E8 Allgaier, Frieder

E9 Gneiting, Eugen
E10Richter, Erwin
El1Bader, Horst
E12Frih, Lothar
E13Failenschmid, Horst
E14Wendelstein, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650764
16250622
16750377
16650537
16650736
16753497
15850963
16751548
16990945

15750760
16950246
16850370
16654184
15051068
16651622
14850862
16250556
15250855
16204506
16350663
15050475
15450831
16650914

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0

LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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